Technical Data
Type PCC/PCF - S45
Composite  45º elbow fitting - Straight Metric Thread
IP
Rating
Appropriate
Fitting
For use with: Type PA

Moving Applications: -45ºC to +120ºC
Fire Performance
Test Standard Performance Rating
BS EN 61386-1 & 23 Approved
NFF16-101 I4 F2
ISO 4589-2 24%
BS EN 60695-2-11 750°C
UL94 HB
Material
Polyamide (Nylon) 66
Nickel plated brass
Neoprene seals
Part no:
To fit conduit size Nominal Dimensions
Metric Thread B C D E F G H
PCF13/M16/S45 13mm M16 13.0 45.6 66.4 20.6 22.0 8.8 12.0
PCF16/M16/S45 16mm M16 16.0 49.0 68.2 24.0 25.4 11.0 12.0
PCF21/M20/S45 21mm M20 21.0 53.0 71.2 2.0 30.0 14.9 12.0
PCC28/M25/S45 28mm M25 28.0 67.3 84.7 34.0 38.0 19.0 12.0
PCC34/M32/S45 34mm M32 34.0 76.7 96.7 42.0 44.5 25.3 12.0
PCC42/M40/S45 42mm M40 42.0 95.5 113.8 54.0 57.0 33.3 12.0
PCC54/M50/S45 54mm M50 54.0 107.0 117.7 70.0 70.0 40.0 12.0
Part no:
To fit conduit size Nominal Dimensions
Metric Thread B C D E F G H
PCF13/M16S/S45 13mm M16S 13.0 62.7 47.5 20.6 22.0 11.6 8.0
PCF16/M16S/S45 16mm M16S 16.0 64.5 49.2 24.0 25.4 11.6 8.0
PCF21/M20S/S45 21mm M20S 21.0 68.5 52.8 27.0 30.0 15.4 8.0
PCC28/M25S/S45 28mm M25S 28.0 80.3 67.2 34.0 38.0 19.0 8.0
PCC34/M32S/S45 34mm M32S 34.0 88.0 77.0 42.0 44.5 25.9 8.0
PCC42/M40S/S45 42mm M40S 42.0 103.7 95.5 54.0 58.5 33.3 8.0
PCC54/M50S/S45 54mm M50S 54.0 112.0 105.5 70.0 69.5 44.0 8.0
Standard thread length
Short thread length
Conformity
Low voltage directive

be greater than the minimum –
Impact strength is the minimum
classification value at the minimum
temperature – actual values will
depend on size and temperature.
Specific values available on
request.
Thermal Properties
Test type Methods / Standards Requirement Value
Dynamic Applications IEC 61386-23 5000 Operations at MBR 2hrs -45°C to +120°C
Static Short Term Temp Temporary Use (3000hrs) -50°C to +120°C
Static Long Term Temp Permanent Use (30,000) Hours -40°C to +120°C
Part no:
To fit conduit size Nominal Dimensions
Metric Thread B C D E F G
PCF13/M16/S45/J 13mm M16 13.0 46.5 66.2 22.0 22.0 9.4
PCF16/M16/S45/J 16mm M16 16.0 47.8 67.6 22.0 25.4 9.4
PCF21/M20/S45/J 21mm M20 21.0 52.4 72.8 27.0 30.0 13.6
PCC28/M25/S45/J 28mm M25 28.0 68.4 87.3 36.0 38.0 16.5
PCC34/M32/S45/J 34mm M32 34.0 76.0 94.6 42.0 44.5 21.5
PCC42/M40/S45/J 42mm M40 42.0 94.5 114.6 58.5 58.5 37.4
PCC54/M50/S45/J 54mm M50 54.0 106.7 128.0 69.5 69.5 35.6
Part no:
To fit conduit size Nominal Dimensions
Metric Thread B C D E
F
REF
G
H
REF
PCF13/M16/S45/JRL 13mm M16 10.0 17.5 13.0 22.0 46.0 5.0 75.6
PCF16/M16/S45/JRL 16mm M16 10.0 17.5 16.0 25.4 47.8 5.0 72.2
PCF21/M20/S45/JRL 21mm M20 14.0 22.0 21.0 30.0 55.2 6.0 77.7
PCC28/M25/S45/JRL 28mm M25 17.4 27.2 28.0 38.0 66.0 7.0 98.4
PCC34/M32/S45/JRL 34mm M32 21.5 34.0 34.0 44.5 75.1 8.0 105.4
PCC42/M40/S45/JRL 42mm M40 27.7 43.0 42.0 57.0 92.7 8.0 128.5
PCC54/M50/S45/JRL 54mm M50 37.0 55.0 54.0 70.0 108.6 9.0 132.2
PCF21/M20/S45/JLL 21mm M20 14.0 22.0 21.0 30.0 35.2 9.0 88.2
PCC28/M25/S45/JLL 28mm M25 17.4 27.2 28.0 38.0 69.8 11.0 102.1
PCC34/M32/S45/JLL 34mm M32 21.5 34.0 34.0 44.5 78.9 13.0 108.8
PCC42/M40/S45/JLL 42mm M40 27.7 43.0 42.0 57.0 92.6 13.0 128.5
PCC54/M50/S45/JLL 54mm M50 37.0 55.0 54.0 70.0 110.2 13.7 152.0
Housing to suit Jacob cable gland
Fitting complete with cable gland
Technical Data
Type PCC/PCF - S45